BRUNCH (Served until 12pm)
The George Breakfast (GFO)

THE GEORGE

Veggie Breakfast (GFO)(V)

Includes toast and tea or - fulter cofjee.

IF4lggs Benedict (GFO)

Eggs Royale (GFO)

Eggs Florentine (GFO)

Breakfast Bap (VEO)(V)

Breakfast Muffin (V)(VE)

SMALL PLATES

With Garlic Mayo

Homemade tartar sauce

Cumberland Sausage Bites

Mac & Cheese (V)
With bacon bits

Meatballs (GFO)

With a sweet chilli & lime sauce

Sticky Beef

In a homemade sticky sauce

Falafel Bites (V)(VE)(GFO)
With hummus & herb oil

Salt & Pepper Squid Bites

With garlic mayo
Buffalo Chicken Wings

With sour cream

Homemade tartar sauce

With sour cream

Homemade Nachos

Loaded Fries (GFO)

£12.95
Bacon, sausage, black pudding, hash brown, mushroom, tomato,
baked beans and your choice of egg. Includes toast and tea or filter coffee.
£12.95
Vegetarian sausage, tomato, mushroom, hash brown, baked beans, spinach and
your choice of egg. Includes toast and tea or filter coffee.
Vegan Breakfast (VE)(V)(GFO) £12.95
Vegan sausage, mushroom, tomato, hash brown, baked beans, spinach.
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs £9.95
£9.95
am, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin
£9.95
Smoked salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin
£9.95
Spinach, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin
£7.95
Choice of 2 items- bacon, sausage, hash brown, mushroom, tomato, spinach,
vegan or veggie sausage, fried egg
£7.95
Choice of 2 items - bacon, sausage, hash brown, mushroom, tomato, spinach,
vegan or veggie sausage, fried egg
Patatas Bravas (V)(GFO)(VEO) £5.95
Guacamole & Hummus Dip (V)(VE £5.95
Herb oil, toasted seeds, toasted flatbrea
Pea & Potato Croquettes (V)(VE)(GFO) £5.95
£5.95
Rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan
£5.95
£5.95
In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan
Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE) £5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
Homemade Haddock Goujons £5.95
Homemade Chilli Con Carne (GF) £5.95
NACHOS & LOADED FRIES
£8.95
Topped with Guacamole, sour cream, red pepper & red onion salsa & cheese
Add homemade chilli con carne £2.95
£9.95
Topped with chillies, cheese, bacon & garlic mayo
Add homemade chilli con carne £2.95
£9.95

Vegan Loaded Fries (V)(GFO)(VE)

Topped with chillies, guacamole, tomato, spring onion & vegan mayo

- HOTEL -

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All burgers & sandwiches are served in a brioche bun with coleslaw and either French fries
or salad.

Mexican Burger (GFO)

80z homemade burger, lettuce, tomato, guacamole topped with Monterey Jack cheese

& homemade chilli con carne

George Burger (GFO)

80z homemade burger, ketchup, lettuce, tomato, red onion topped with Monterey
Jack cheese

Breakfast Burger (GFO)

80z homemade burger, ketchup, lettuce, tomato topped with Monterey Jack cheese,
bacon & fried egg

Hawaiian Burger (GFO)

80z homemade burger, ketchup, lettuce, tomato topped with Monterey Jack cheese
& pineapple

Chicken Bacon & Avocado Burger (GFO)
Lemon & herb chicken breast, garlic mayo, lettuce, tomato,
bacon & guacamole

Garden Burger (V)(VEZ(GFO)

Aromatic garden burger, lettuce, tomato, red onion

Fish Finger Sandwich

Homemade battered fish goujons, lettuce, tomato, homemade tartar sauce

Philly Cheese Steak (GFO)
Strips of beef mixed with onion & peppers, topped with Monterey Jack cheese
& roasted garlic mayo

BAR & GRILL
Steak Pie

Beef gravy, garden peas

Scampi

Homemade tartar sauce, lemon & garden peas

Battered Haddock

Homemade tartar sauce, lemon & mushy peas

120z Gammon Steak (GFO)

'/2 grilled tomato, fried egg, pineapple & garden peas
All above served with either chunky chips, new potatoes or salad.

Steak Frites (GFO)

100z rump steak, French fries, garlic butter, mixed salad

Homemade Chilli Con Carne (GFO)

Rice, sour cream, & /2 flatbread

Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry (V)(VE)(GFO)
Rice, & /> flatbread.
Add chicken £ 3

Thai Penang Curry (V)(VE)(GFO)

Rice, & '/ flatbread.
Add chicken £3

FLATBREADS & SALADS
Falafel, Hummus, Red Onion & Tomato Flatbread (V)(VE)

Halloumi, Guacamole & Sour Cream Flatbread (V)

Sweet Chilli Chicken & Halloumi Salad

Strips Of Chicken Breast & Halloumi Coated In Sweet Chilli Sauce, Salad, Tomato,
Red Onion, Carrot & Cucumber

Falafel, Hummus & Tomato Salad (V)(VE)
Chunks Of Falafel Pieces, Salad, Toasted Seeds, Hummus, Tomato, Red Onion,
Carrot & Cucumber & Herb Oil

DESSERTS

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding (GFO) £7.95
Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

Cheesecake Of The Day (GFO)......_.._._________ £7.95
Coulis, Lakes Ice Cream

Chocolate Torte (GF) £7.95
Coulis, Lakes Ice Cream

Sorbet Selection (GF) £6.95
Lakes Ice Cream Selection (GF)....._______ £4.95

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: If you have any concerns relating to any of the following allergens, please speak to our Duty Manager prior to
ordering: Celery, Cereals containing gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya, or Sulphur Dioxide (Sulphites).

The George Hotel, Devonshire St, Penrith CA11 7SU
Telephone: 01768 862696 | Email: info@thegeorgehotelpenrith.co.uk

www.thegeorgehotelpenrith.co.uk

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£15.95

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£16.95
£15.95
£16.95

£17.95

£22.00
£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£9.95
£9.95
£14.95

£14.95



’t\») 5

)

£
THE GEORGE

- HOTEL -

The George Hotel, Devonshire St, Penrith CA11 7SU
Telephone: 01768 862696 | Email: info@thegeorgehotelpenrith.co.uk

www.thegeorgehotelpenrith.co.uk




