

Menu

BRUNCH (Served until 12pm)	
The George Breakfast (GFO). Bacon, sausage, black pudding, hash brown, mushroom, tomato, baked beans and your choice of egg. <i>Includes toast and tea or filter coffee.</i>	£12.95
Veggie Breakfast (GFO)(V) Vegetarian sausage, tomato, mushroom, hash brown, baked beans, spinach and your choice of egg. <i>Includes toast and tea or filter coffee.</i>	£12.95
Vegan Breakfast (VE)(V)(GFO) Vegan sausage, mushroom, tomato, hash brown, baked beans, spinach. Includes toast and tea or filter coffee.	£12.95
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs	£9.95
Eggs Benedict (GFO)	£9.95
Eggs Royale (GFO) Smoked salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin	
Eggs Florentine (GFO)	£9.95
Breakfast Bap (VEO)(V)	
Breakfast Muffin (V)(VE)	£7.95
SMALL PLATES	
Patatas Bravas (V)(GFO)(VEO)	£5.95
Guacamole & Hummus Dip (V)(VE) Herb oil, toasted seeds, toasted flatbread	£5.95
Pea & Potato Croquettes (V)(VE)(GFO)	£5.95
Cumberland Sausage Bites	£5.95
Mac & Cheese (V)	£5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO)	
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO)	£5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO)	£5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO) In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE) With a sweet chilli & lime sauce Sticky Beef In a homemade sticky sauce	£5.95 £5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO)	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO) In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE) With a sweet chilli & lime sauce Sticky Beef In a homemade sticky sauce Falafel Bites (V)(VE)(GFO) With hummus & herb oil Salt & Pepper Squid Bites With garlic mayo Buffalo Chicken Wings	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO)	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO)	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO). In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE). With a sweet chilli & lime sauce Sticky Beef	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO)	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO) In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE) With a sweet chilli & lime sauce Sticky Beef In a homemade sticky sauce Falafel Bites (V)(VE)(GFO) With hummus & herb oil Salt & Pepper Squid Bites With garlic mayo Buffalo Chicken Wings With sour cream Homemade Haddock Goujons Homemade tartar sauce Homemade Chilli Con Carne (GF) With sour cream CHOOSE ANY 3 SMALL PLATES FOR £17 NACHOS & LOADED FRIES	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
Meatballs (GFO). In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE). With a sweet chilli & lime sauce Sticky Beef	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
Meatballs (GFO) In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE) With a sweet chilli & lime sauce Sticky Beef. In a homemade sticky sauce Falafel Bites (V)(VE)(GFO) With hummus & herb oil Salt & Pepper Squid Bites With garlic mayo Buffalo Chicken Wings With sour cream Homemade Haddock Goujons Homemade tartar sauce Homemade Chilli Con Carne (GF) With sour cream CHOOSE ANY 3 SMALL PLATES FOR £17 NACHOS & LOADED FRIES Homemade Nachos Topped with Guacamole, sour cream, red pepper & red onion salsa & cheese Add homemade chilli con carne £2.95	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
With bacon bits Meatballs (GFO). In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE). With a sweet chilli & lime sauce Sticky Beef	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
Meatballs (GFO) In a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan Bang Bang Fried Cauliflower (V)(VE) With a sweet chilli & lime sauce Sticky Beef. In a homemade sticky sauce Falafel Bites (V)(VE)(GFO) With hummus & herb oil Salt & Pepper Squid Bites With garlic mayo Buffalo Chicken Wings With sour cream Homemade Haddock Goujons Homemade tartar sauce Homemade Chilli Con Carne (GF) With sour cream CHOOSE ANY 3 SMALL PLATES FOR £17 NACHOS & LOADED FRIES Homemade Nachos Topped with Guacamole, sour cream, red pepper & red onion salsa & cheese Add homemade chilli con carne £2.95	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95

BURGERS	&	SANI	DWI	CHES

All burgers &	sandwiches	are	served	in	a	brioche	bun	with	coleslaw	and	either	French	ı fi	ries
or salad.														

Mexican Burger (GFO)	£16.95
George Burger (GFO)	£15.95
Breakfast Burger (GFO) 80z homemade burger, ketchup, lettuce, tomato topped with Monterey Jack cheese, bacon & fried egg	£16.95
Hawaiian Burger (GFO) 80z homemade burger, ketchup, lettuce, tomato topped with Monterey Jack cheese & pineapple	£16.95
Chicken Bacon & Avocado Burger (GFO) Lemon & herb chicken breast, garlic mayo, lettuce, tomato, bacon & guacamole	£15.95
Garden Burger (V)(VE)(GFO)	£15.95
Fish Finger Sandwich Homemade battered fish goujons, lettuce, tomato, homemade tartar sauce	£14.95
Philly Cheese Steak (GFO) Strips of beef mixed with onion & peppers, topped with Monterey Jack cheese & roasted garlic mayo	£14.95

WHY NOT ADD HALLOUMI TO YOUR BURGER OR SANDWICH FOR £2

BAR & GRILL

Steak Pie	£16.95
Scampi Homemade tartar sauce, lemon & garden peas	£15.95
Battered Haddock Homemade tartar sauce, lemon & mushy peas	£16.95
12oz Gammon Steak (GFO)	
All above served with either chunky chips, new potatoes or salad.	
Steak Frites (GFO)	£22.00
Homemade Chilli Con Carne (GFO)	£14.95
Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry (V)(VE)(GFO)	£14.95
Thai Penang Curry (V)(VE)(GFO)	£14.95
FLATBREADS & SALADS	
Falafal Hummus Red Onion & Tomato Flathread (V)(VF)	£9.95

FLATBREADS & SALADS	
Falafel, Hummus, Red Onion & Tomato Flatbread (V)(VE)	£9.95
Halloumi, Guacamole & Sour Cream Flatbread (V)	£9.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Halloumi Salad Strips Of Chicken Breast & Halloumi Coated In Sweet Chilli Sauce, Salad, Tomato, Red Onion, Carrot & Cucumber	£14.95
Falafel, Hummus & Tomato Salad (V)(VE)	£14.95

DESSERTS

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding (GFO) Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.95
Cheesecake Of The Day (GFO) Coulis, Lakes Ice Cream	£7.95
Chocolate Torte (GF) Coulis, Lakes Ice Cream	£7.95
Sorbet Selection (GF)	£6.95
Lakes Ice Cream Selection (GF)	£4.95

SIDES	
Onion Rings	£4.00
French Fries	
Chunky Chips	$\widetilde{\cancel{f}}$,4.50
Tender Stem Broccoli	$\widetilde{f}_{.}4.50$
New Potatoes	\widetilde{f} ,4.50
Coleslaw	
Salad	
	~

 $(V) - Vegetarian \mid (VEO) - Vegan \ Option \mid (GFO) - Gluten \ Free \ Option \mid (GF) - Gluten \ Free \mid (VE) - Vegan \ Option \mid (VEO) - Vegan \ Option \ Optio$

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: If you have any concerns relating to any of the following allergens, please speak to our Duty Manager prior to ordering: Celery, Cereals containing gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya, or Sulphur Dioxide (Sulphites).







